
The aluminium framed Dry Wipe Boards have a lacquered 
steel face, which can be used as a magnetic board as well as 
a dry wipe board. 

The cork boards are made from natural cork with a qualityu 
soft board back panel. 

All these boards come complete with fixings.
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Signs : Visual Display & Point of Sale
Lockable Poster Frames

S  which are suitable for indoor and 
outdoor use.  These frames have a 45mm self colour extruded aluminium 
frame and a 2mm thick clear plastic front face to protect its contents.

ecure, waterproof and vandal resistant

Display Size
A4 (210 x 297mm)
A3 (297 x 420mm)
A2 (420 x 594mm)
A1 (594 x 841mm)
A0 (841 x 1189mm)
20" x 30" (508 x 762mm)
30" x 40" (762 x 1016mm)
40" x 60" (1016 x 1524mm)

Code
13004
13005
13006
13007
13008
13009
13010
13011

Our quality pin boards as 
displayed opposite but 
supplied with a locking 
mechanism.

Available in grey only.

Display Size
A4 (210 x 297mm)
A3 (297 x 420mm)
A2 (420 x 594mm)

Code
14080
14081
14082

Pin Boards Lockable Pin Boards

Dry Wipe  Magnetic / Cork Boards

High quality felt pin boards with a silver anodised aluminium 
frame.  The 8mm thick softboard back is flame resistant and 
available in a range of colours.

Each board comes complete with fixing kit.

Display Size
900 x 600mm
900 x 600mm
900 x 600mm
900 x 600mm 

1200 x 900mm
1200 x 900mm 
1200 x 900mm 
1200 x 900mm

Code
14095
14096
14097
14098

14099
14100
14101
14102

Colour
Blue
Red
Grey
Green

Blue
Red
Grey
Green

colours available

Please contact the sales office with any special requirements. 

Display Size
900 x 600mm
1200 x 900mm

Cork Code
14776
14778

Dry Wipe Code
14092
14093


