## **Lockable Poster Frames**

Secure, waterproof and vandal resistant which are suitable for indoor and outdoor use. These frames have a 45mm self colour extruded aluminium frame and a 2mm thick clear plastic front face to protect its contents.

Display Size	Code
A4 (210 x 297mm)	13004
A3 (297 x 420mm)	13005
A2 (420 x 594mm)	13006
A1 (594 x 841mm)	13007
A0 (841 x 1189mm)	13008
20" x 30" (508 x 762mm)	13009
30" x 40" (762 x 1016mm)	13010
40" x 60" (1016 x 1524mm)	13011





## Pin Boards



High quality felt pin boards with a silver anodised aluminium frame. The 8mm thick softboard back is flame resistant and available in a range of colours.

Each board comes complete with fixing kit.

Display Size	Colour	Code
900 x 600mm	Blue	14095
900 x 600mm	Red	14096
900 x 600mm	Grey	14097
900 x 600mm	Green	14098
1200 x 900mm	Blue	14099
1200 x 900mm	Red	14100
1200 x 900mm	Grey	14101
1200 x 900mm	Green	14102

Please contact the sales office with any special requirements.

## Lockable Pin Boards

Our quality pin boards as displayed opposite but supplied with a locking mechanism.

Available in grey only.

Display Size	Code
A4 (210 x 297mm)	14080
A3 (297 x 420mm)	14081
A2 (420 x 594mm)	14082



## Dry Wipe Magnetic / Cork Boards

The aluminium framed Dry Wipe Boards have a lacquered steel face, which can be used as a magnetic board as well as a dry wipe board.

The cork boards are made from natural cork with a qualityu soft board back panel.

All these boards come complete with fixings.

<b>Display</b> 900 x 60 1200 x 60		Dry Wipe ( 14092 14093	<u>)</u>	Cork Code 14776 14778
rr	( agnet	ic		